
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 519 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

11451 The Trio Plus One 1416013 2,998 Tifton USBC

8902 Just Spare Me 1445852 2,865 South Georgia USBC

12373 Hydra 1424963 2,837 Middle Georgia USBC

14944 Alley Cats 1445847 2,800 Albany USBC

18365 Columbus Pin Busters 1441295 2,775 Columbus USBC

12076 3 Tall 1 Short 1424961 2,745 Middle Georgia USBC

12887 Lanier Area 2 1433397 2,739 Lanier Area USBC

12518 Little Strikers 1438346 2,735 Gr Atlanta USBC

15889 Jedi Bowlers 1440507 2,709 West Georgia USBC

164510 Team Bring It Youth Edition 1442341 2,689 Albany USBC

148511 Let's Mark 1440300 2,679 Gr Atlanta USBC

129612 Youth Stars 3 1435786 2,654 Gr Atlanta USBC

119413 Ft Eisenhower # 3 1445856 2,637 Augusta USBC

118414 Pin Reaper 1439286 2,630 Gr Atlanta USBC

109215 Pin Busters 1424959 2,625 Middle Georgia USBC

163115 Music Squad 1424962 2,625 Middle Georgia USBC

161017 Sneak Attack 1445853 2,620 South Georgia USBC

136118 The Silent Strikers 1445850 2,614 South Georgia USBC

152619 Lanier Area 1 1433398 2,608 Lanier Area USBC

116820 Ft Eisenhower # 2 1445855 2,575 Augusta USBC

119421 State Strikers 1433796 2,571 Northwest Georgia USBC

126722 Troublemakers 1441567 2,556 Northwest Georgia USBC

110223 The Bowling Stones 1445851 2,540 South Georgia USBC

146524 3 Guys and A Chick 1439067 2,491 Gr Atlanta USBC

133125 Team Victory 1433797 2,459 Northwest Georgia USBC

147426 2 Guys 2 Gals 1424956 2,436 Middle Georgia USBC

130227 Columbus Striking Force 1441299 2,280 Columbus USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 520 - 659, Handicapped

Hcap From

8481 Wobbly Pins 1438513 2,947 Gr Atlanta USBC

10652 Ace of Spades 1439334 2,899 Gr Atlanta USBC

8093 Columbus Fam-Tastic Bowlers 1441298 2,874 Columbus USBC

7064 Youth Stars 2 1435787 2,856 Gr Atlanta USBC

9845 3211 1424960 2,846 Middle Georgia USBC

7566 3 Rights and a Left 1416014 2,842 Tifton USBC

9587 Lanier Area 4 1433395 2,841 Lanier Area USBC

9198 Pin Busters 1424957 2,813 Middle Georgia USBC

7339 Columbus Sonic Boom 1441297 2,798 Columbus USBC

106510 3 Crippled Minds 1 Crippled Le 1424958 2,766 Middle Georgia USBC

100211 The Strikers 1433802 2,754 Northwest Georgia USBC

84112 The Strike Squad 1445849 2,737 South Georgia USBC

76013 2 Left 2 Right 1424964 2,733 Middle Georgia USBC

78114 Rollin Stones 1433800 2,730 Northwest Georgia USBC

87315 Young Grasshoppers 1437374 2,663 Fort Stewart USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 520 - 659, Handicapped

Hcap From

81116 Pin Pals 1441606 2,586 Gr Atlanta USBC

101717 Columbus Avengers 1441296 2,577 Columbus USBC

101318 Fun Bowl Family 1439109 2,568 Gr Atlanta USBC

71619 Alley Cats 1445848 2,519 Albany USBC

85919 Ft Eisenhower #1 1445854 2,519 Augusta USBC

120221 Fun Bowl Boys 1439108 2,470 Gr Atlanta USBC

87522 We're Tired 1433801 2,429 Northwest Georgia USBC

107923 We Want to Bowl 1445857 2,311 South Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 660 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

6281 Knights & Queens 1433798 2,997 Northwest Georgia USBC

3112 The Four Stooges 1434504 2,908 Northwest Georgia USBC

6043 Young Guns 1437375 2,892 Fort Stewart USBC

6224 Fun Bowl Strikers 1439110 2,881 Gr Atlanta USBC

5475 Lanier Area 3 1433396 2,851 Lanier Area USBC

3626 Smooth Strokers 1422312 2,826 Gr Atlanta USBC

4907 Trash Talkers 1433803 2,756 Northwest Georgia USBC

4548 3 Rights & A Left 1439314 2,711 Gr Atlanta USBC

6939 Youth Stars 1 1435788 2,701 Gr Atlanta USBC

55910 Henry County High Rollers 1439111 2,685 Gr Atlanta USBC

61111 No Bad Habits 1439300 2,649 Gr Atlanta USBC

60212 Woodstock Rockerz 1442918 2,624 Northwest Georgia USBC

36313 Strike More 3.0 1433799 2,612 Northwest Georgia USBC

68114 Bowlhemian Rhapsody 1434899 2,463 Gr Atlanta USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 660 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 The Four Stooges 1434504 2,597 Northwest Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 249 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

5881 Mendez Fabian   \ Coronado Amado L. 1439334 1,549 Gr Atlanta USBC

7662 Cosby Malachi E.  \ Saxon Avery C. 1445857 1,466 South Georgia USBC

3673 Black Ryan D.  \ Frasier Cameron L. 1439286 1,457 Gr Atlanta USBC

7884 Bachman Baylee N.  \ Edge Triston M. 1445847 1,441 Albany USBC

7015 Jackson Josiah   \ Ruffin Landon M. 1438346 1,437 Gr Atlanta USBC

6716 Rodgers Carly   \ Reeves Bryson 1416013 1,424 Tifton USBC

5746 Bellar Jacie P.  \ Carwile Trent E. 1435788 1,424 Gr Atlanta USBC

5698 Childs Elyas J.  \ Michael Hunter J. 1424960 1,421 Middle Georgia USBC

6368 Queen Emily R.  \ Campbell Jade J. 1445850 1,421 South Georgia USBC

60910 Harvey Madison P.  \ Viverette Christopher
B.

1433802 1,400 Northwest Georgia USBC

60110 Wright Justin I.  \ Sucic Tyler J. 1424963 1,400 Middle Georgia USBC

83112 Lewis Nyla   \ Russell Taylor  Jr. 1442341 1,398 Albany USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 249 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

78512 Hill Keison S.  \ Diaz Christian 1445852 1,398 South Georgia USBC

71714 Yonemura Lucas S.  \ Wright Braylon 1435786 1,393 Gr Atlanta USBC

81715 Baldauf Ethan   \ Clotfelter Isaac S. 1439286 1,391 Gr Atlanta USBC

60616 Childs Jazlyn R.  \ Wilson Emily C. 1424961 1,390 Middle Georgia USBC

79016 Scott Ireland G.  \ Carter Mackenzie A. 1440507 1,390 West Georgia USBC

65518 May Eli W.  \ Johnson Jack 1433796 1,384 Northwest Georgia USBC

63619 Stacy Jayson D.  \ Hoffman Zachary 1424963 1,382 Middle Georgia USBC

66120 Morey Kevin R.  \ Stacy James D. 1424959 1,372 Middle Georgia USBC

82521 Browning Mallory D.  \ Poff Katelyn 1433398 1,370 Lanier Area USBC

83622 Williams Joseph E.  \ Hutcherson Ciara N. 1445853 1,364 South Georgia USBC

70123 Smucker Kylie   \ Barrett Bailey M. 1433398 1,352 Lanier Area USBC

60124 Lesak Waveland A.  \ Lesak Kiper G. 1424961 1,351 Middle Georgia USBC

70124 Jackson Nolan   \ Hutcherson Bryson C. 1445851 1,351 South Georgia USBC

67426 Ware Bryson C.  \ Doolittle Ryder 1433797 1,341 Northwest Georgia USBC

77127 Thomas Blake R.  \ Creech William B. 1441295 1,337 Columbus USBC

70428 Edwards Kiori   \ Gregory Daniel J. 1437375 1,331 Fort Stewart USBC

70629 Schmidt Kaydence   \ Simmons Lucy T. 1445847 1,327 Albany USBC

57929 Carwile Jakob H.  \ Taylor Jackson D. 1435786 1,327 Gr Atlanta USBC

57231 Rowley Dakota M.  \ Stacy James D. 1424958 1,323 Middle Georgia USBC

65732 Easter Aaron M.  \ Bissic Llam F. 1433797 1,315 Northwest Georgia USBC

63133 Ortiz Brianna   \ Johnson Donovan R. 1445856 1,299 Augusta USBC

84434 Hamilton Natalie P.  \ Stacy Hayleigh R. 1424962 1,290 Middle Georgia USBC

79835 Armstrong Alice   \ McKenzie Bridget 1440507 1,283 West Georgia USBC

106536 Baskin Dallas H.  \ Baskin Jace A. 1441295 1,281 Columbus USBC

68536 Klar Katie   \ Blalock Gage 1439115 1,281 Gr Atlanta USBC

74138 Peters Elizabeth N.  \ Morgan Eila M. 1424956 1,280 Middle Georgia USBC

73338 Crowder Nelson E. III \ Alford Dakota R. 1424956 1,280 Middle Georgia USBC

66040 Muller Joseph E.  \ Bousselot Liam 1439324 1,278 Northwest Georgia USBC

77941 Lovett Lillian R.  \ Pike Tayden C. 1442341 1,274 Albany USBC

78742 Wilson Kerry A.  \ Michael Cason L. 1424962 1,268 Middle Georgia USBC

73343 Carter Jacob D.  \ Carter John D. 1441299 1,264 Columbus USBC

76944 Hill Keison S.  \ Creech William B. 1441299 1,261 Columbus USBC

63445 McCollum Ethan   \ Burns Caleb R. 1439067 1,253 Gr Atlanta USBC

62346 Maldonado Tatyanna R.  \ Smith Gavin E. 1445855 1,239 Augusta USBC

77447 Alden Alex J.  \ Rentz Brooklyn L. 1445853 1,237 South Georgia USBC

83148 Kinard Zoe   \ Dubose Joshua S. 1439067 1,234 Gr Atlanta USBC

68249 Werbenec Conner M.  \ Williams Kyson A. 1440300 1,225 Gr Atlanta USBC

72550 Smith Avah   \ Lester Kinley M. 1445850 1,209 South Georgia USBC

80351 Johnson Giana S.  \ Jefferson Tramaine K. 1440300 1,194 Gr Atlanta USBC

72052 Ash Jaxson   \ Ash Brayden 1433397 994 Lanier Area USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 250 - 329, Handicapped

Hcap From

4931 Gleason Landen W.  \ Gleason Lakoda S. 1424958 1,579 Middle Georgia USBC

5312 Townsend Zoe M.  \ Huffman Chase S. 1438513 1,527 Gr Atlanta USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 250 - 329, Handicapped

Hcap From

4233 Ortiz Xavier R.  \ Captain Simien M. 1445854 1,492 Augusta USBC

3534 Johnson Isaiah T.  \ Johnson Israel 1441298 1,491 Columbus USBC

4775 Richardson Damarius X.  \ Chisley
Maleaya Z.

1439334 1,484 Gr Atlanta USBC

4476 Fratti Alon   \ Montgomery Sir Connor A. 1441299 1,480 Columbus USBC

4647 Libasci Gavin   \ Reynolds Van C. 1433395 1,443 Lanier Area USBC

4948 Mann Travis   \ Gamma Brandon 1433395 1,437 Lanier Area USBC

4209 Luke Rachel R.  \ Huffman Sarah G. 1416014 1,436 Tifton USBC

55810 Riddle Olivia L.  \ Chubarov Catherine 1441606 1,435 Gr Atlanta USBC

49111 Broughton Deandre   \ Stacy Jayson D. 1424957 1,430 Middle Georgia USBC

41511 Lesak Daxton D.  \ Lesak Lake T. 1424960 1,430 Middle Georgia USBC

43113 Hypes Colton R.  \ Whitfield Benjamin A. 1424959 1,412 Middle Georgia USBC

36914 Garcia Jordan   \ Hunt George 1439110 1,409 Gr Atlanta USBC

54415 Reid Brendan   \ Diaz Christian 1441297 1,407 Columbus USBC

39316 Thedford Zandre' A.  \ Irby Seven E. 1433802 1,405 Northwest Georgia USBC

42917 Van Cleave Justus C.  \ Keller Jaydin C. 1445852 1,402 South Georgia USBC

53918 Ray Weston   \ Holland Harrison 1433796 1,401 Northwest Georgia USBC

45518 Campbell Jahmir   \ Westmorland Jenna R. 1445849 1,401 South Georgia USBC

46320 Barrett Hunter W.  \ Gonzalez Erick 1433396 1,386 Lanier Area USBC

55021 Moon Asher D.  \ Riddle David B. Jr 1438346 1,384 Gr Atlanta USBC

36122 Purser Kaleb S.  \ Saifullah Khaliel 1434899 1,367 Gr Atlanta USBC

56322 Hines Kristian   \ Williams Amory 1445856 1,367 Augusta USBC

52324 Cauchon Jace   \ Williams Kylan 1439109 1,363 Gr Atlanta USBC

48225 Boyer Kenny A. Jr \ Huffman Parker 1416014 1,362 Tifton USBC

41526 Warden William W. IV \ Gresham Troy 1439108 1,353 Gr Atlanta USBC

47427 Perez Omar   \ Vinar Logan 1433801 1,346 Northwest Georgia USBC

46128 Chastain Lillie R.  \ Holman Layla M. 1424964 1,345 Middle Georgia USBC

50629 Jarman Jeremiah  Jr \ Jarman Joshua L. 1437374 1,342 Fort Stewart USBC

35630 Black Robert D.  \ Alfred Nehemiah C. 1439300 1,336 Gr Atlanta USBC

49631 Johns Tyler   \ Tregaskes Sara C. 1441296 1,322 Columbus USBC

51432 Purdy Matthew C.  \ Rivera Dylan T. 1439108 1,321 Gr Atlanta USBC

42832 Parrish Braiden E.  \ Flournoy Michael C. 1445848 1,321 Albany USBC

52134 Truitt Josh   \ Baskin Devin 1441296 1,320 Columbus USBC

38634 Stasiulis Michael   \ Stasiulis Christopher
J.

1445849 1,320 South Georgia USBC

40134 Scott Jerrell A.  \ Martin Haylon H. 1445851 1,320 South Georgia USBC

49037 Green Savannah   \ Green Brooklyn 1439109 1,316 Gr Atlanta USBC

50438 May Haley E.  \ Pascal Toni Marie 1433800 1,313 Northwest Georgia USBC

54539 Waid Jaelyn M.  \ Mindingall Tavanna L. 1445855 1,278 Augusta USBC

49940 Davis Ayden J.  \ Hams Peyton 1435787 1,277 Gr Atlanta USBC

32341 Montgomery Sir Connor A.  \ Taylor
Cason B.

1441298 1,256 Columbus USBC

45042 McFarlane Elijah D.  \ Weatherly Deiondre 1439112 1,255 Gr Atlanta USBC

55043 Garcia Nolan J.  \ Garcia Landon J. 1424957 1,254 Middle Georgia USBC

52643 Miller Michael R.  \ Taylor Ada L. 1441567 1,254 Northwest Georgia USBC

43645 Chestnutt Dewayne  Jr \ Dean Colton L. 1445854 1,244 Augusta USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 250 - 329, Handicapped

Hcap From

40146 Neau Christian S.  \ Smith Alexander 1433801 1,220 Northwest Georgia USBC

50447 Poff Greyson D.  \ Barton Colby R. 1433397 1,193 Lanier Area USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 330 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

3281 Payne Ethan   \ Rodriguez Gabriel A. 1416013 1,501 Tifton USBC

2512 Vinson Daniel K.  \ O'Bannon Michael F. 1437375 1,495 Fort Stewart USBC

3203 Holston Aloyious V. III \ Stanley Garrett
C.

1434892 1,492 Gr Atlanta USBC

1484 Dixon Nasir J.  \ Dixon Christian J. 1433396 1,472 Lanier Area USBC

2935 Noriega Jett   \ LeBrun Luc M. 1442918 1,452 Northwest Georgia USBC

3016 Seabolt Kolby J.  \ Luken Devin 1433804 1,450 Northwest Georgia USBC

3177 Townsend Jonah D.  \ Townsend Micah D. 1438513 1,436 Gr Atlanta USBC

1758 Rodriguez Gabriel A.  \ Rogers Landon A. 1433803 1,418 Northwest Georgia USBC

2239 Griffin Jaydon   \ Frasier Cameron L. 1439314 1,407 Gr Atlanta USBC

3189 Shagari Christian A.  \ Johnson Israel 1441606 1,407 Gr Atlanta USBC

25511 Ruffin Malik W.  \ Armendariz James A. 1422312 1,396 Gr Atlanta USBC

25012 Gray DeAndre M.  \ James Varion  Jr 1433799 1,389 Northwest Georgia USBC

25513 Plummer Nysean   \ Williams Marques J. 1439300 1,381 Gr Atlanta USBC

34214 Whitaker Cameron K.  \ Black Ava C. 1433798 1,379 Northwest Georgia USBC

27715 McNeil Logan   \ Moore Zach 1433800 1,373 Northwest Georgia USBC

12316 Klemencic Erin C.  \ Swindle Haley 1434504 1,372 Northwest Georgia USBC

18817 Rogers Race   \ Klemencic Ethan 1434504 1,362 Northwest Georgia USBC

30917 Cooper Gabriel A.  \ Cooper Jaiden E. 1442918 1,362 Northwest Georgia USBC

21319 McGowen Justin S.  \ Gard Zachary M. 1435787 1,350 Gr Atlanta USBC

25620 Samuel Jahmali E. Jr. \ Samuel Mercedes
E.

1441297 1,348 Columbus USBC

11321 Green Cameron J.  \ Green Devin T. 1433799 1,342 Northwest Georgia USBC

28822 Ross John  Jr \ Bachman Jennifer M. 1445848 1,339 Albany USBC

23123 Williams LaTroy   \ Owens Marcellus 1439314 1,336 Gr Atlanta USBC

11324 Campbell Arthur   \ Ratcliff John M. 1435788 1,314 Gr Atlanta USBC

31525 Dover Bella C.  \ Doolittle Trisha L. 1433803 1,292 Northwest Georgia USBC

10726 Jackson Derric S.  \ Ponders Donquavius
M.

1422312 1,267 Gr Atlanta USBC

29927 Pitcavage Ethan V.  \ Reimers Liam Dylan
D.

1424964 1,244 Middle Georgia USBC

33128 Johnson Logan   \ Khayat Andrew M. 1439111 1,221 Gr Atlanta USBC

25329 Hughes Elijah   \ Dukes Joshua 1439110 1,218 Gr Atlanta USBC

22830 Morris Tyler   \ Lower Ethan J. 1439111 1,217 Gr Atlanta USBC

28631 Powell Gabriella   \ Blair Ty D. 1433798 1,192 Northwest Georgia USBC

31332 Chaney Caden M.  \ Eakin William 1445857 1,025 South Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch 250 - 329, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Ortiz Xavier R.  \ Captain Simien M. 1445854 1,069 Augusta USBC

2 Chestnutt Dewayne  Jr \ Dean Colton L. 1445854 808 Augusta USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch 330 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Klemencic Erin C.  \ Swindle Haley 1434504 1,249 Northwest Georgia USBC

2 Rogers Race   \ Klemencic Ethan 1434504 1,174 Northwest Georgia USBC

3 Jackson Derric S.  \ Ponders Donquavius
M.

1422312 1,160 Gr Atlanta USBC

4 Ruffin Malik W.  \ Armendariz James A. 1422312 1,141 Gr Atlanta USBC

5 Shagari Christian A.  \ Johnson Israel 1441606 1,089 Gr Atlanta USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Boys 129 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

2941 Sucic Tyler J. 1424963 783 Middle Georgia USBC

2832 Fratti Alon 1441299 779 Columbus USBC

3243 Truitt Josh 1441296 768 Columbus USBC

2754 Mendez Fabian 1439334 758 Gr Atlanta USBC

4645 Russell Taylor  Jr. 1442341 752 Albany USBC

3376 Reeves Bryson 1416013 740 Tifton USBC

3407 Gleason Lakoda S. 1424958 734 Middle Georgia USBC

3838 Hutcherson Bryson C. 1445851 724 South Georgia USBC

4268 Williams Joseph E. 1445853 724 South Georgia USBC

2758 Johnson Donovan R. 1445856 724 Augusta USBC

39611 Clotfelter Isaac S. 1439286 721 Gr Atlanta USBC

31312 Chaney Caden M. 1445857 720 South Georgia USBC

35313 Jackson Josiah 1438346 718 Gr Atlanta USBC

32914 Stacy James D. 1424959 717 Middle Georgia USBC

43715 Edwards Kiori 1437375 709 Fort Stewart USBC

33216 Morey Kevin R. 1424959 708 Middle Georgia USBC

27517 Perez Omar 1433801 706 Northwest Georgia USBC

35318 Jefferson Tramaine K. 1440300 705 Gr Atlanta USBC

34819 Stacy Jayson D. 1424963 701 Middle Georgia USBC

43420 Pike Tayden C. 1442341 699 Albany USBC

35321 Wright Braylon 1435786 697 Gr Atlanta USBC

34822 Ruffin Landon M. 1438346 694 Gr Atlanta USBC

38323 Ash Jaxson 1433397 687 Lanier Area USBC

36723 Edge Triston M. 1445847 687 Albany USBC

40725 Michael Cason L. 1424962 685 Middle Georgia USBC

42126 Baldauf Ethan 1439286 684 Gr Atlanta USBC

40727 Thomas Blake R. 1441295 683 Columbus USBC

38627 Ware Bryson C. 1433797 683 Northwest Georgia USBC

36429 Yonemura Lucas S. 1435786 681 Gr Atlanta USBC

31829 Smith Gavin E. 1445855 681 Augusta USBC

29931 Viverette Christopher B. 1433802 676 Northwest Georgia USBC

29732 Black Ryan D. 1439286 674 Gr Atlanta USBC

36433 Creech William B. 1441299 671 Columbus USBC

31334 Coronado Amado L. 1439334 669 Gr Atlanta USBC

28835 Jarman Joshua L. 1437374 667 Fort Stewart USBC

31536 Barrett Hunter W. 1433396 665 Lanier Area USBC

30736 Wright Justin I. 1424963 665 Middle Georgia USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Boys 129 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

48838 Baskin Jace A. 1441295 660 Columbus USBC

34039 Williams Kylan 1439109 651 Gr Atlanta USBC

29139 Carwile Jakob H. 1435786 651 Gr Atlanta USBC

34541 Crowder Nelson E. III 1424956 649 Middle Georgia USBC

36442 Saxon Avery C. 1445857 648 South Georgia USBC

35343 Blalock Gage 1439115 647 Gr Atlanta USBC

31044 Werbenec Conner M. 1440300 640 Gr Atlanta USBC

38044 Diaz Christian 1441297 640 Columbus USBC

39944 May Eli W. 1433796 640 Northwest Georgia USBC

28847 Taylor Jackson D. 1435786 637 Gr Atlanta USBC

35148 Alden Alex J. 1445853 635 South Georgia USBC

33748 Hines Kristian 1445856 635 Augusta USBC

31550 Bissic Llam F. 1433797 633 Northwest Georgia USBC

28050 Weatherly Deiondre 1439112 633 Gr Atlanta USBC

29152 Muller Joseph E. 1439324 632 Northwest Georgia USBC

33752 Michael Hunter J. 1424960 632 Middle Georgia USBC

38054 Carter Jacob D. 1441299 631 Columbus USBC

40555 Hill Keison S. 1445852 627 South Georgia USBC

29456 Ray Weston 1433796 624 Northwest Georgia USBC

28856 Hoffman Zachary 1424963 624 Middle Georgia USBC

37258 Williams Kyson A. 1440300 623 Gr Atlanta USBC

57759 Baskin Dallas H. 1441295 622 Columbus USBC

38059 Wilson Kerry A. 1424962 622 Middle Georgia USBC

38861 Alford Dakota R. 1424956 621 Middle Georgia USBC

40262 Cosby Malachi E. 1445857 620 South Georgia USBC

33763 Ash Brayden 1433397 618 Lanier Area USBC

36764 McCollum Ethan 1439067 613 Gr Atlanta USBC

31865 Jackson Nolan 1445851 610 South Georgia USBC

36966 Bousselot Liam 1439324 607 Northwest Georgia USBC

28067 Garcia Nolan J. 1424957 606 Middle Georgia USBC

28068 Rivera Dylan T. 1439108 604 Gr Atlanta USBC

34269 Easter Aaron M. 1433797 601 Northwest Georgia USBC

43270 Dubose Joshua S. 1439067 597 Gr Atlanta USBC

28871 Doolittle Ryder 1433797 563 Northwest Georgia USBC

35372 Carter John D. 1441299 549 Columbus USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Boys 130 - 164, Handicapped

Hcap From

1831 Irby Seven E. 1433802 813 Northwest Georgia USBC

1992 Vinar Logan 1433801 789 Northwest Georgia USBC

2073 Hypes Colton R. 1424959 786 Middle Georgia USBC

2264 Payne Ethan 1416013 772 Tifton USBC

2295 Flournoy Michael C. 1445848 765 Albany USBC

1916 Campbell Jahmir 1445849 764 South Georgia USBC

2297 Holston Aloyious V. III 1434892 755 Gr Atlanta USBC

Georgia State USBC

Unofficial Current Standings

2023-24 Georgia State USBC Youth Championship 58th

Sorted By Event, Division

Unofficial Current Standings Nov 14, 2023   06:01 PM Page 7 of 19



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Boys 130 - 164, Handicapped

Hcap From

1838 Cauchon Jace 1439109 754 Gr Atlanta USBC

2249 Whitfield Benjamin A. 1424959 752 Middle Georgia USBC

19110 Reimers Liam Dylan D. 1424964 747 Middle Georgia USBC

24511 Huffman Chase S. 1438513 742 Gr Atlanta USBC

19712 Johnson Isaiah T. 1441298 738 Columbus USBC

21813 Lesak Daxton D. 1424960 724 Middle Georgia USBC

25614 Johnson Jack 1433796 721 Northwest Georgia USBC

22415 Libasci Gavin 1433395 718 Lanier Area USBC

22416 Mann Travis 1433395 717 Lanier Area USBC

23217 Childs Elyas J. 1424960 708 Middle Georgia USBC

21618 Ortiz Xavier R. 1445854 703 Augusta USBC

24019 Reynolds Van C. 1433395 699 Lanier Area USBC

24820 Huffman Parker 1416014 695 Tifton USBC

19921 Ruffin Malik W. 1422312 694 Gr Atlanta USBC

27021 Gamma Brandon 1433395 694 Lanier Area USBC

22123 Richardson Damarius X. 1439334 692 Gr Atlanta USBC

18624 McNeil Logan 1433800 685 Northwest Georgia USBC

21325 Keller Jaydin C. 1445852 684 South Georgia USBC

25126 Hunt George 1439110 683 Gr Atlanta USBC

21827 Dean Colton L. 1445854 681 Augusta USBC

21028 Thedford Zandre' A. 1433802 677 Northwest Georgia USBC

25128 Warden William W. IV 1439108 677 Gr Atlanta USBC

19930 Martin Haylon H. 1445851 675 South Georgia USBC

21831 Jarman Jeremiah  Jr 1437374 672 Fort Stewart USBC

19932 Parrish Braiden E. 1445848 669 Albany USBC

26433 Carwile Trent E. 1435788 666 Gr Atlanta USBC

24534 Riddle David B. Jr 1438346 665 Gr Atlanta USBC

23435 Boyer Kenny A. Jr 1416014 661 Tifton USBC

21636 Van Cleave Justus C. 1445852 657 South Georgia USBC

22637 Williams Amory 1445856 655 Augusta USBC

23438 Purdy Matthew C. 1439108 652 Gr Atlanta USBC

22938 Miller Michael R. 1441567 652 Northwest Georgia USBC

22440 Stasiulis Michael 1445849 651 South Georgia USBC

20241 Scott Jerrell A. 1445851 629 South Georgia USBC

22442 Johns Tyler 1441296 628 Columbus USBC

24043 Alfred Nehemiah C. 1439300 624 Gr Atlanta USBC

24543 Holland Harrison 1433796 624 Northwest Georgia USBC

21843 Chestnutt Dewayne  Jr 1445854 624 Augusta USBC

22146 Johnson Logan 1439111 623 Gr Atlanta USBC

19747 Baskin Devin 1441296 620 Columbus USBC

21347 Purser Kaleb S. 1434899 620 Gr Atlanta USBC

20749 Captain Simien M. 1445854 619 Augusta USBC

27050 Davis Ayden J. 1435787 616 Gr Atlanta USBC

21051 Cooper Gabriel A. 1442918 611 Northwest Georgia USBC

27052 Garcia Landon J. 1424957 602 Middle Georgia USBC

25153 Barton Colby R. 1433397 597 Lanier Area USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Boys 130 - 164, Handicapped

Hcap From

19754 Lesak Lake T. 1424960 595 Middle Georgia USBC

25355 Poff Greyson D. 1433397 589 Lanier Area USBC

26756 Burns Caleb R. 1439067 583 Gr Atlanta USBC

26757 Gregory Daniel J. 1437375 582 Fort Stewart USBC

23758 Smith Alexander 1433801 562 Northwest Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Boys 130 - 164, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Ruffin Malik W. 1422312 495 Gr Atlanta USBC

2 Ortiz Xavier R. 1445854 487 Augusta USBC

3 Dean Colton L. 1445854 463 Augusta USBC

4 Williams Amory 1445856 429 Augusta USBC

5 Captain Simien M. 1445854 412 Augusta USBC

6 Chestnutt Dewayne  Jr 1445854 406 Augusta USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Boys 165 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

1531 Griffin Jaydon 1439314 793 Gr Atlanta USBC

1022 Rodriguez Gabriel A. 1416013 781 Tifton USBC

1433 Broughton Deandre 1424957 778 Middle Georgia USBC

84 Ponders Donquavius M. 1422312 772 Gr Atlanta USBC

1375 Williams LaTroy 1439314 771 Gr Atlanta USBC

706 Frasier Cameron L. 1439314 770 Gr Atlanta USBC

867 Samuel Jahmali E. Jr. 1441297 753 Columbus USBC

788 Campbell Arthur 1435788 750 Gr Atlanta USBC

1539 Townsend Micah D. 1438513 746 Gr Atlanta USBC

17210 Luken Devin 1433804 741 Northwest Georgia USBC

9911 Jackson Derric S. 1422312 739 Gr Atlanta USBC

12911 Morris Tyler 1439111 739 Gr Atlanta USBC

13213 Ross John  Jr 1445848 735 Albany USBC

4814 Klemencic Ethan 1434504 732 Northwest Georgia USBC

6715 Dixon Christian J. 1433396 728 Lanier Area USBC

15616 Johnson Israel 1441606 724 Gr Atlanta USBC

9417 Owens Marcellus 1439314 720 Gr Atlanta USBC

16418 Reid Brendan 1441297 719 Columbus USBC

3519 Ratcliff John M. 1435788 712 Gr Atlanta USBC

5620 Armendariz James A. 1422312 711 Gr Atlanta USBC

13721 Whitaker Cameron K. 1433798 709 Northwest Georgia USBC

14022 LeBrun Luc M. 1442918 708 Northwest Georgia USBC

12422 Dukes Joshua 1439110 708 Gr Atlanta USBC

14024 Rogers Race 1434504 703 Northwest Georgia USBC

7824 Green Devin T. 1433799 703 Northwest Georgia USBC

16426 Townsend Jonah D. 1438513 702 Gr Atlanta USBC

7827 Rogers Landon A. 1433803 701 Northwest Georgia USBC

14828 Gonzalez Erick 1433396 697 Lanier Area USBC

Georgia State USBC

Unofficial Current Standings

2023-24 Georgia State USBC Youth Championship 58th
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Boys 165 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

16429 Gresham Troy 1439108 694 Gr Atlanta USBC

8130 McGowen Justin S. 1435787 689 Gr Atlanta USBC

15331 Gleason Landen W. 1424958 687 Middle Georgia USBC

11632 Black Robert D. 1439300 685 Gr Atlanta USBC

13233 Gard Zachary M. 1435787 680 Gr Atlanta USBC

9134 Moore Zach 1433800 679 Northwest Georgia USBC

16435 Gray DeAndre M. 1433799 674 Northwest Georgia USBC

10836 Pitcavage Ethan V. 1424964 670 Middle Georgia USBC

16236 Stasiulis Christopher J. 1445849 670 South Georgia USBC

9938 Lower Ethan J. 1439111 669 Gr Atlanta USBC

9939 Cooper Jaiden E. 1442918 666 Northwest Georgia USBC

16440 Montgomery Sir Connor A. 1441299 662 Columbus USBC

11041 Plummer Nysean 1439300 659 Gr Atlanta USBC

8142 Dixon Nasir J. 1433396 657 Lanier Area USBC

8943 O'Bannon Michael F. 1437375 655 Fort Stewart USBC

8644 James Varion  Jr 1433799 650 Northwest Georgia USBC

16445 Neau Christian S. 1433801 647 Northwest Georgia USBC

14846 Saifullah Khaliel 1434899 646 Gr Atlanta USBC

15947 Taylor Cason B. 1441298 639 Columbus USBC

3548 Green Cameron J. 1433799 631 Northwest Georgia USBC

16249 Shagari Christian A. 1441606 623 Gr Atlanta USBC

14350 Blair Ty D. 1433798 622 Northwest Georgia USBC

12951 Hughes Elijah 1439110 618 Gr Atlanta USBC

11052 Khayat Andrew M. 1439111 616 Gr Atlanta USBC

17053 McFarlane Elijah D. 1439112 613 Gr Atlanta USBC

11854 Garcia Jordan 1439110 608 Gr Atlanta USBC

16255 Vinson Daniel K. 1437375 599 Fort Stewart USBC

14556 Williams Marques J. 1439300 598 Gr Atlanta USBC

15356 Noriega Jett 1442918 598 Northwest Georgia USBC

9156 Stanley Garrett C. 1434892 598 Gr Atlanta USBC

12959 Seabolt Kolby J. 1433804 549 Northwest Georgia USBC

060 Eakin William 1445857 329 South Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Boys 165 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Ponders Donquavius M. 1422312 764 Gr Atlanta USBC

2 Klemencic Ethan 1434504 684 Northwest Georgia USBC

3 Armendariz James A. 1422312 655 Gr Atlanta USBC

4 Jackson Derric S. 1422312 640 Gr Atlanta USBC

5 Moore Zach 1433800 588 Northwest Georgia USBC

6 Johnson Israel 1441606 568 Gr Atlanta USBC

7 Rogers Race 1434504 563 Northwest Georgia USBC

8 Shagari Christian A. 1441606 461 Gr Atlanta USBC

Georgia State USBC

Unofficial Current Standings

2023-24 Georgia State USBC Youth Championship 58th

Sorted By Event, Division
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Girls 129 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

3261 Lesak Kiper G. 1424961 779 Middle Georgia USBC

3592 Riddle Olivia L. 1441606 734 Gr Atlanta USBC

2752 Lesak Waveland A. 1424961 734 Middle Georgia USBC

3104 Harvey Madison P. 1433802 711 Northwest Georgia USBC

3755 Carter Mackenzie A. 1440507 704 West Georgia USBC

3056 Moon Asher D. 1438346 692 Gr Atlanta USBC

3057 Maldonado Tatyanna R. 1445855 691 Augusta USBC

3348 Barrett Bailey M. 1433398 690 Lanier Area USBC

3678 Lewis Nyla 1442341 690 Albany USBC

42310 Rentz Brooklyn L. 1445853 685 South Georgia USBC

34511 Lovett Lillian R. 1442341 682 Albany USBC

36912 Wilson Emily C. 1424961 680 Middle Georgia USBC

33413 Rodgers Carly 1416013 675 Tifton USBC

40214 McKenzie Bridget 1440507 670 West Georgia USBC

35614 Ortiz Brianna 1445856 670 Augusta USBC

34216 Lester Kinley M. 1445850 665 South Georgia USBC

36717 Smucker Kylie 1433398 663 Lanier Area USBC

28618 Townsend Zoe M. 1438513 659 Gr Atlanta USBC

45019 Johnson Giana S. 1440300 658 Gr Atlanta USBC

33419 Campbell Jade J. 1445850 658 South Georgia USBC

29721 Taylor Ada L. 1441567 656 Northwest Georgia USBC

39622 Schmidt Kaydence 1445847 655 Albany USBC

46123 Hamilton Natalie P. 1424962 653 Middle Georgia USBC

39924 Kinard Zoe 1439067 651 Gr Atlanta USBC

41024 Poff Katelyn 1433398 651 Lanier Area USBC

30226 Queen Emily R. 1445850 650 South Georgia USBC

41027 Hutcherson Ciara N. 1445853 648 South Georgia USBC

30228 Waid Jaelyn M. 1445855 647 Augusta USBC

27229 Tregaskes Sara C. 1441296 644 Columbus USBC

31030 Simmons Lucy T. 1445847 643 Albany USBC

38831 Morgan Eila M. 1424956 641 Middle Georgia USBC

41532 Scott Ireland G. 1440507 640 West Georgia USBC

28033 Green Brooklyn 1439109 637 Gr Atlanta USBC

42134 Bachman Baylee N. 1445847 632 Albany USBC

39635 Armstrong Alice 1440507 629 West Georgia USBC

35336 Peters Elizabeth N. 1424956 624 Middle Georgia USBC

41537 Browning Mallory D. 1433398 619 Lanier Area USBC

31037 Bellar Jacie P. 1435788 619 Gr Atlanta USBC

38339 Stacy Hayleigh R. 1424962 614 Middle Georgia USBC

33240 Klar Katie 1439115 605 Gr Atlanta USBC

38341 Smith Avah 1445850 593 South Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Girls 130 - 164, Handicapped

Hcap From

2561 May Haley E. 1433800 767 Northwest Georgia USBC

Georgia State USBC

Unofficial Current Standings

2023-24 Georgia State USBC Youth Championship 58th

Sorted By Event, Division
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Girls 130 - 164, Handicapped

Hcap From

2132 Chastain Lillie R. 1424964 728 Middle Georgia USBC

2263 Huffman Sarah G. 1416014 726 Tifton USBC

1994 Chubarov Catherine 1441606 723 Gr Atlanta USBC

2485 Holman Layla M. 1424964 701 Middle Georgia USBC

2076 Dover Bella C. 1433803 686 Northwest Georgia USBC

2567 Chisley Maleaya Z. 1439334 684 Gr Atlanta USBC

2438 Mindingall Tavanna L. 1445855 677 Augusta USBC

2299 Hams Peyton 1435787 667 Gr Atlanta USBC

24310 Rowley Dakota M. 1424958 654 Middle Georgia USBC

19411 Luke Rachel R. 1416014 648 Tifton USBC

26412 Westmorland Jenna R. 1445849 642 South Georgia USBC

21013 Green Savannah 1439109 639 Gr Atlanta USBC

23714 Childs Jazlyn R. 1424961 604 Middle Georgia USBC

20515 Black Ava C. 1433798 601 Northwest Georgia USBC

24816 Pascal Toni Marie 1433800 585 Northwest Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Girls 130 - 164, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Chubarov Catherine 1441606 524 Gr Atlanta USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Girls 165 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

371 Klemencic Erin C. 1434504 769 Northwest Georgia USBC

862 Swindle Haley 1434504 699 Northwest Georgia USBC

1083 Doolittle Trisha L. 1433803 681 Northwest Georgia USBC

1564 Bachman Jennifer M. 1445848 676 Albany USBC

1705 Samuel Mercedes E. 1441297 649 Columbus USBC

1436 Powell Gabriella 1433798 634 Northwest Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Girls 165 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Klemencic Erin C. 1434504 732 Northwest Georgia USBC

2 Swindle Haley 1434504 613 Northwest Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Boys 129 & Under,
Handicapped

Hcap From

8251 Mendez Fabian 1439334 2,275 Gr Atlanta USBC

13922 Russell Taylor  Jr. 1442341 2,236 Albany USBC

8823 Sucic Tyler J. 1424963 2,226 Middle Georgia USBC

10204 Gleason Lakoda S. 1424958 2,225 Middle Georgia USBC

10115 Reeves Bryson 1416013 2,190 Tifton USBC

10446 Ruffin Landon M. 1438346 2,174 Gr Atlanta USBC

11887 Clotfelter Isaac S. 1439286 2,154 Gr Atlanta USBC

Georgia State USBC

Unofficial Current Standings

2023-24 Georgia State USBC Youth Championship 58th

Sorted By Event, Division
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Boys 129 & Under,
Handicapped

Hcap From

10928 Saxon Avery C. 1445857 2,150 South Georgia USBC

11589 Ware Bryson C. 1433797 2,146 Northwest Georgia USBC

97210 Truitt Josh 1441296 2,145 Columbus USBC

127811 Williams Joseph E. 1445853 2,132 South Georgia USBC

92112 Wright Justin I. 1424963 2,122 Middle Georgia USBC

93913 Coronado Amado L. 1439334 2,119 Gr Atlanta USBC

105914 Jackson Josiah 1438346 2,103 Gr Atlanta USBC

105915 Wright Braylon 1435786 2,101 Gr Atlanta USBC

82516 Perez Omar 1433801 2,098 Northwest Georgia USBC

114917 Hutcherson Bryson C. 1445851 2,078 South Georgia USBC

93918 Chaney Caden M. 1445857 2,069 South Georgia USBC

122119 Thomas Blake R. 1441295 2,064 Columbus USBC

94520 Barrett Hunter W. 1433397 2,063 Lanier Area USBC

101121 Michael Hunter J. 1424960 2,051 Middle Georgia USBC

82522 Johnson Donovan R. 1445856 2,043 Augusta USBC

126323 Baldauf Ethan 1439286 2,039 Gr Atlanta USBC

98723 Stacy James D. 1424958 2,039 Middle Georgia USBC

109225 Yonemura Lucas S. 1435786 2,035 Gr Atlanta USBC

86426 Hoffman Zachary 1424963 2,032 Middle Georgia USBC

114927 Ash Jaxson 1433397 2,028 Lanier Area USBC

122128 Michael Cason L. 1424962 2,011 Middle Georgia USBC

130229 Pike Tayden C. 1442341 1,995 Albany USBC

89730 Viverette Christopher B. 1433802 1,994 Northwest Georgia USBC

173131 Baskin Dallas H. 1441295 1,989 Columbus USBC

86432 Taylor Jackson D. 1435786 1,986 Gr Atlanta USBC

109233 Creech William B. 1441295 1,984 Columbus USBC

94534 Bissic Llam F. 1433797 1,971 Northwest Georgia USBC

105935 Jefferson Tramaine K. 1440300 1,962 Gr Atlanta USBC

89136 Black Ryan D. 1439286 1,960 Gr Atlanta USBC

146437 Baskin Jace A. 1441295 1,958 Columbus USBC

101138 Hines Kristian 1445856 1,955 Augusta USBC

111639 Williams Kyson A. 1440300 1,954 Gr Atlanta USBC

88240 Ray Weston 1433796 1,951 Northwest Georgia USBC

86441 Jarman Joshua L. 1437374 1,950 Fort Stewart USBC

114042 Carter Jacob D. 1441299 1,948 Columbus USBC

119743 May Eli W. 1433796 1,934 Northwest Georgia USBC

104444 Stacy Jayson D. 1424963 1,922 Middle Georgia USBC

105345 Alden Alex J. 1445853 1,919 South Georgia USBC

87346 Carwile Jakob H. 1435786 1,918 Gr Atlanta USBC

95447 Smith Gavin E. 1445855 1,914 Augusta USBC

120648 Cosby Malachi E. 1445852 1,909 South Georgia USBC

84049 Garcia Nolan J. 1424957 1,904 Middle Georgia USBC

93050 Werbenec Conner M. 1440300 1,888 Gr Atlanta USBC

102051 Williams Kylan 1439109 1,885 Gr Atlanta USBC

103552 Crowder Nelson E. III 1424956 1,884 Middle Georgia USBC

Georgia State USBC

Unofficial Current Standings

2023-24 Georgia State USBC Youth Championship 58th
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Boys 129 & Under,
Handicapped

Hcap From

114053 Wilson Kerry A. 1424962 1,881 Middle Georgia USBC

116454 Alford Dakota R. 1424956 1,875 Middle Georgia USBC

129655 Dubose Joshua S. 1439067 1,873 Gr Atlanta USBC

95456 Jackson Nolan 1445851 1,866 South Georgia USBC

110157 McCollum Ethan 1439067 1,838 Gr Atlanta USBC

102658 Easter Aaron M. 1433797 1,817 Northwest Georgia USBC

84059 Rivera Dylan T. 1439108 1,813 Gr Atlanta USBC

121560 Hill Keison S. 1441299 1,782 Columbus USBC

88561 Morey Kevin R. 1424959 1,688 Middle Georgia USBC

86462 Doolittle Ryder 1433797 1,661 Northwest Georgia USBC

105963 Carter John D. 1441299 1,578 Columbus USBC

67464 Ash Brayden 1433397 1,267 Lanier Area USBC

29765 Taylor Dakota L. 1441298 714 Columbus USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Boys 130 - 164, Handicapped

Hcap From

6781 Payne Ethan 1416013 2,410 Tifton USBC

5732 Campbell Jahmir 1445849 2,315 South Georgia USBC

5493 Irby Seven E. 1433802 2,292 Northwest Georgia USBC

6874 Holston Aloyious V. III 1434899 2,258 Gr Atlanta USBC

6635 Richardson Damarius X. 1439334 2,242 Gr Atlanta USBC

6216 Hypes Colton R. 1424959 2,236 Middle Georgia USBC

6727 Mann Travis 1433395 2,205 Lanier Area USBC

6968 Childs Elyas J. 1424960 2,199 Middle Georgia USBC

7689 Johnson Jack 1433796 2,186 Northwest Georgia USBC

65410 Lesak Daxton D. 1424960 2,178 Middle Georgia USBC

59111 Johnson Isaiah T. 1441298 2,165 Columbus USBC

54911 Cauchon Jace 1439109 2,165 Gr Atlanta USBC

67213 Libasci Gavin 1433395 2,154 Lanier Area USBC

67213 Whitfield Benjamin A. 1424959 2,154 Middle Georgia USBC

63915 Keller Jaydin C. 1445852 2,140 South Georgia USBC

81016 Gamma Brandon 1433395 2,139 Lanier Area USBC

55817 McNeil Logan 1433800 2,132 Northwest Georgia USBC

75318 Hunt George 1439110 2,129 Gr Atlanta USBC

79219 Carwile Trent E. 1435787 2,122 Gr Atlanta USBC

59720 Vinar Logan 1433801 2,110 Northwest Georgia USBC

70221 Boyer Kenny A. Jr 1416014 2,104 Tifton USBC

67822 Williams Amory 1445856 2,097 Augusta USBC

57323 Reimers Liam Dylan D. 1424964 2,086 Middle Georgia USBC

59724 Ruffin Malik W. 1422312 2,085 Gr Atlanta USBC

64825 Van Cleave Justus C. 1445852 2,083 South Georgia USBC

64826 Ortiz Xavier R. 1445854 2,070 Augusta USBC

63027 Thedford Zandre' A. 1433802 2,052 Northwest Georgia USBC

72028 Reynolds Van C. 1433395 2,051 Lanier Area USBC

74429 Huffman Parker 1416013 2,048 Tifton USBC

Georgia State USBC

Unofficial Current Standings

2023-24 Georgia State USBC Youth Championship 58th

Sorted By Event, Division
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Boys 130 - 164, Handicapped

Hcap From

80130 Gregory Daniel J. 1437375 2,046 Fort Stewart USBC

73531 Riddle David B. Jr 1438346 2,033 Gr Atlanta USBC

62132 Captain Simien M. 1445854 2,005 Augusta USBC

65433 Jarman Jeremiah  Jr 1437374 2,000 Fort Stewart USBC

70234 Purdy Matthew C. 1439108 1,968 Gr Atlanta USBC

63035 Cooper Gabriel A. 1442918 1,967 Northwest Georgia USBC

59736 Martin Haylon H. 1445851 1,964 South Georgia USBC

67237 Johns Tyler 1441296 1,959 Columbus USBC

66338 Johnson Logan 1439111 1,958 Gr Atlanta USBC

81039 Garcia Landon J. 1424957 1,949 Middle Georgia USBC

60640 Scott Jerrell A. 1445851 1,941 South Georgia USBC

65441 Dean Colton L. 1445854 1,933 Augusta USBC

59142 Lesak Lake T. 1424960 1,928 Middle Georgia USBC

72043 Alfred Nehemiah C. 1439300 1,918 Gr Atlanta USBC

81043 Davis Ayden J. 1435788 1,918 Gr Atlanta USBC

75345 Warden William W. IV 1439108 1,908 Gr Atlanta USBC

73546 Holland Harrison 1433796 1,894 Northwest Georgia USBC

59147 Baskin Devin 1441296 1,876 Columbus USBC

65448 Chestnutt Dewayne  Jr 1445854 1,874 Augusta USBC

68749 Miller Michael R. 1441567 1,873 Northwest Georgia USBC

67250 Stasiulis Michael 1445849 1,855 South Georgia USBC

75351 Barton Colby R. 1433396 1,841 Lanier Area USBC

75952 Poff Greyson D. 1433397 1,837 Lanier Area USBC

80153 Burns Caleb R. 1439067 1,771 Gr Atlanta USBC

71154 Smith Alexander 1433801 1,691 Northwest Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Boys 165 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

4291 Broughton Deandre 1424957 2,295 Middle Georgia USBC

4592 Gleason Landen W. 1424958 2,276 Middle Georgia USBC

2013 Dixon Christian J. 1433396 2,197 Lanier Area USBC

1444 Klemencic Ethan 1434504 2,171 Northwest Georgia USBC

4595 Griffin Jaydon 1439314 2,168 Gr Atlanta USBC

3306 Plummer Nysean 1439300 2,167 Gr Atlanta USBC

2437 McGowen Justin S. 1435787 2,165 Gr Atlanta USBC

4118 Whitaker Cameron K. 1433798 2,159 Northwest Georgia USBC

4448 Gonzalez Erick 1433396 2,159 Lanier Area USBC

29710 Jackson Derric S. 1422312 2,158 Gr Atlanta USBC

48611 Vinson Daniel K. 1437375 2,151 Fort Stewart USBC

49212 Gray DeAndre M. 1433799 2,146 Northwest Georgia USBC

24313 Dixon Nasir J. 1433396 2,144 Lanier Area USBC

41114 Williams LaTroy 1439314 2,140 Gr Atlanta USBC

23415 Rogers Landon A. 1433803 2,139 Northwest Georgia USBC

29616 Rodriguez Gabriel A. 1433803 2,132 Northwest Georgia USBC

21017 Frasier Cameron L. 1439314 2,127 Gr Atlanta USBC

Georgia State USBC

Unofficial Current Standings

2023-24 Georgia State USBC Youth Championship 58th

Sorted By Event, Division

Unofficial Current Standings Nov 14, 2023   06:01 PM Page 15 of 19



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Boys 165 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

46818 Johnson Israel 1441298 2,107 Columbus USBC

25819 Samuel Jahmali E. Jr. 1441297 2,099 Columbus USBC

28220 Owens Marcellus 1439314 2,095 Gr Atlanta USBC

23421 Campbell Arthur 1435788 2,093 Gr Atlanta USBC

49222 Reid Brendan 1441297 2,092 Columbus USBC

16823 Armendariz James A. 1422312 2,089 Gr Atlanta USBC

10524 Ratcliff John M. 1435788 2,077 Gr Atlanta USBC

27325 Moore Zach 1433800 2,074 Northwest Georgia USBC

2426 Ponders Donquavius M. 1422312 2,073 Gr Atlanta USBC

29727 Cooper Jaiden E. 1442918 2,070 Northwest Georgia USBC

48628 Stasiulis Christopher J. 1445849 2,067 South Georgia USBC

42029 Rogers Race 1434504 2,065 Northwest Georgia USBC

47730 Taylor Cason B. 1441298 2,045 Columbus USBC

26731 O'Bannon Michael F. 1437375 2,041 Fort Stewart USBC

23432 Green Devin T. 1433799 2,031 Northwest Georgia USBC

34833 Black Robert D. 1439300 2,024 Gr Atlanta USBC

42934 Blair Ty D. 1433798 2,021 Northwest Georgia USBC

42035 LeBrun Luc M. 1442918 2,019 Northwest Georgia USBC

25836 James Varion  Jr 1433799 2,005 Northwest Georgia USBC

38736 Hughes Elijah 1439110 2,005 Gr Atlanta USBC

39638 Gard Zachary M. 1435787 1,999 Gr Atlanta USBC

37239 Dukes Joshua 1439110 1,998 Gr Atlanta USBC

35440 Garcia Jordan 1439110 1,993 Gr Atlanta USBC

29741 Lower Ethan J. 1439111 1,984 Gr Atlanta USBC

38742 Morris Tyler 1439111 1,983 Gr Atlanta USBC

48643 Shagari Christian A. 1441606 1,982 Gr Atlanta USBC

32444 Pitcavage Ethan V. 1424964 1,979 Middle Georgia USBC

45945 Noriega Jett 1442918 1,965 Northwest Georgia USBC

27346 Stanley Garrett C. 1434899 1,945 Gr Atlanta USBC

49247 Montgomery Sir Connor A. 1441299 1,847 Columbus USBC

33048 Khayat Andrew M. 1439111 1,845 Gr Atlanta USBC

43549 Williams Marques J. 1439300 1,823 Gr Atlanta USBC

10550 Green Cameron J. 1433799 1,819 Northwest Georgia USBC

49251 Neau Christian S. 1433801 1,800 Northwest Georgia USBC

32852 Gresham Troy 1439108 1,394 Gr Atlanta USBC

053 Eakin William 1445857 991 South Georgia USBC

9154 McKenzie Terry E. III 1441606 714 Gr Atlanta USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Girls 129 & Under,
Handicapped

Hcap From

9781 Lesak Kiper G. 1424961 2,238 Middle Georgia USBC

10022 Rodgers Carly 1416013 2,148 Tifton USBC

11253 Carter Mackenzie A. 1440507 2,099 West Georgia USBC

9304 Harvey Madison P. 1433802 2,098 Northwest Georgia USBC

8255 Lesak Waveland A. 1424961 2,069 Middle Georgia USBC

Georgia State USBC

Unofficial Current Standings
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Girls 129 & Under,
Handicapped

Hcap From

9066 Queen Emily R. 1445850 2,064 South Georgia USBC

12307 Poff Katelyn 1433398 2,054 Lanier Area USBC

12068 McKenzie Bridget 1440507 2,029 West Georgia USBC

10779 Riddle Olivia L. 1441606 2,026 Gr Atlanta USBC

91510 Moon Asher D. 1438346 2,015 Gr Atlanta USBC

110111 Lewis Nyla 1442341 2,006 Albany USBC

100212 Barrett Bailey M. 1433398 1,988 Lanier Area USBC

84013 Green Brooklyn 1439109 1,986 Gr Atlanta USBC

89114 Taylor Ada L. 1441567 1,985 Northwest Georgia USBC

124515 Scott Ireland G. 1440507 1,978 West Georgia USBC

93016 Bellar Jacie P. 1435788 1,970 Gr Atlanta USBC

138317 Hamilton Natalie P. 1424962 1,966 Middle Georgia USBC

110718 Wilson Emily C. 1424961 1,963 Middle Georgia USBC

124519 Browning Mallory D. 1433398 1,956 Lanier Area USBC

110120 Smucker Kylie 1433398 1,955 Lanier Area USBC

102621 Lester Kinley M. 1445850 1,954 South Georgia USBC

91522 Maldonado Tatyanna R. 1445855 1,941 Augusta USBC

119723 Kinard Zoe 1439067 1,940 Gr Atlanta USBC

126923 Rentz Brooklyn L. 1445853 1,940 South Georgia USBC

100225 Campbell Jade J. 1445850 1,935 South Georgia USBC

116426 Morgan Eila M. 1424956 1,934 Middle Georgia USBC

123027 Hutcherson Ciara N. 1445853 1,922 South Georgia USBC

135028 Johnson Giana S. 1440300 1,920 Gr Atlanta USBC

118829 Armstrong Alice 1440507 1,919 West Georgia USBC

90630 Waid Jaelyn M. 1445855 1,913 Augusta USBC

81631 Tregaskes Sara C. 1441296 1,899 Columbus USBC

114931 Stacy Hayleigh R. 1424962 1,899 Middle Georgia USBC

106833 Ortiz Brianna 1445856 1,892 Augusta USBC

114934 Smith Avah 1445850 1,857 South Georgia USBC

105935 Peters Elizabeth N. 1424956 1,838 Middle Georgia USBC

69036 Lovett Lillian R. 1442341 1,295 Albany USBC

31337 Richardson Bryana 1441297 822 Columbus USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Girls 130 - 164, Handicapped

Hcap From

6781 Huffman Sarah G. 1416014 2,172 Tifton USBC

7682 May Haley E. 1433800 2,144 Northwest Georgia USBC

7683 Chisley Maleaya Z. 1439334 2,099 Gr Atlanta USBC

5974 Chubarov Catherine 1441606 2,080 Gr Atlanta USBC

6395 Chastain Lillie R. 1424964 2,068 Middle Georgia USBC

6216 Dover Bella C. 1433803 2,064 Northwest Georgia USBC

7447 Holman Layla M. 1424964 2,035 Middle Georgia USBC

7298 Mindingall Tavanna L. 1445855 2,020 Augusta USBC

7119 Childs Jazlyn R. 1424961 2,013 Middle Georgia USBC

61510 Black Ava C. 1433798 1,999 Northwest Georgia USBC

Georgia State USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Girls 130 - 164, Handicapped

Hcap From

68711 Hams Peyton 1435787 1,977 Gr Atlanta USBC

58212 Luke Rachel R. 1416014 1,972 Tifton USBC

79213 Westmorland Jenna R. 1445849 1,948 South Georgia USBC

72914 Rowley Dakota M. 1424958 1,896 Middle Georgia USBC

63015 Green Savannah 1439109 1,892 Gr Atlanta USBC

74416 Pascal Toni Marie 1433800 1,782 Northwest Georgia USBC

22617 Morgan Melea J. 1424957 683 Middle Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap Girls 165 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

1111 Klemencic Erin C. 1434504 2,227 Northwest Georgia USBC

2582 Swindle Haley 1434504 2,082 Northwest Georgia USBC

4293 Powell Gabriella 1433798 1,955 Northwest Georgia USBC

3244 Doolittle Trisha L. 1433803 1,939 Northwest Georgia USBC

5105 Samuel Mercedes E. 1441297 1,932 Columbus USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Boys  130 - 164, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Campbell Jahmir 1445849 1,742 South Georgia USBC

2 Keller Jaydin C. 1445852 1,501 South Georgia USBC

3 Ruffin Malik W. 1422312 1,488 Gr Atlanta USBC

4 Van Cleave Justus C. 1445852 1,435 South Georgia USBC

5 Ortiz Xavier R. 1445854 1,422 Augusta USBC

6 Williams Amory 1445856 1,419 Augusta USBC

7 Captain Simien M. 1445854 1,384 Augusta USBC

8 Martin Haylon H. 1445851 1,367 South Georgia USBC

9 Scott Jerrell A. 1445851 1,335 South Georgia USBC

10 Dean Colton L. 1445854 1,279 Augusta USBC

11 Chestnutt Dewayne  Jr 1445854 1,220 Augusta USBC

12 Stasiulis Michael 1445849 1,183 South Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Boys 129 & Under, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Chaney Caden M. 1445857 1,130 South Georgia USBC

2 Saxon Avery C. 1445857 1,058 South Georgia USBC

3 Hutcherson Bryson C. 1445851 929 South Georgia USBC

4 Jackson Nolan 1445851 912 South Georgia USBC

5 Alden Alex J. 1445853 866 South Georgia USBC

6 Williams Joseph E. 1445853 854 South Georgia USBC

7 Cosby Malachi E. 1445852 703 South Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Boys 165 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Ponders Donquavius M. 1422312 2,049 Gr Atlanta USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Boys 165 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

2 Klemencic Ethan 1434504 2,027 Northwest Georgia USBC

3 Armendariz James A. 1422312 1,921 Gr Atlanta USBC

4 Jackson Derric S. 1422312 1,861 Gr Atlanta USBC

5 Lower Ethan J. 1439111 1,687 Gr Atlanta USBC

6 Rogers Race 1434504 1,645 Northwest Georgia USBC

7 Stasiulis Christopher J. 1445849 1,581 South Georgia USBC

8 Shagari Christian A. 1441606 1,496 Gr Atlanta USBC

9 McKenzie Terry E. III 1441606 623 Gr Atlanta USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Girls 129 & Under, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Queen Emily R. 1445850 1,158 South Georgia USBC

2 Campbell Jade J. 1445850 933 South Georgia USBC

3 Lester Kinley M. 1445850 928 South Georgia USBC

4 Smith Avah 1445850 708 South Georgia USBC

5 Hutcherson Ciara N. 1445853 692 South Georgia USBC

6 Rentz Brooklyn L. 1445853 671 South Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Girls 130 - 164, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Chubarov Catherine 1441606 1,483 Gr Atlanta USBC

2 Westmorland Jenna R. 1445849 1,156 South Georgia USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch Girls 165 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Klemencic Erin C. 1434504 2,116 Northwest Georgia USBC

2 Swindle Haley 1434504 1,824 Northwest Georgia USBC
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